L

LICTR SO W,
1T ORI WL
RN T

Hepgnntvmbvivey ™y

FLHLUN Y i)

DEPARTMENT OF TB. & CHEST
Clinical Teaching Schdul ¢l Prof. Batch 2019-20 Group - (F'1)
For the month of 24 July 10 22 Aug. 2021
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[ DATE | DAY TOPIC FACULTY
26:07-2021 Monday Introduction Dr. B.P. verma (ASS1)
27-07-2021 Tuesday  |History taking Dr. Ankur porwal (SR)
28-07-2021 | Wednesday [Anat & Physio Dr. Abhishek Agarwal (PROT )
29-07-2021 Thursday  |Examination Dr. Ankur porwal (SR)
A0-07-2021 Friday Th Treaiment Dr. B.P. verma (ASST)
(08-02-2021 Monday  |Asthma Dr. Ankur porwal (SR)
08-04-2021 Tuesday |COPD Dr. B.P. verma (ASST)
08-05-2021 Wednesday  [Pleural Effusion Dr. Abhishek Agarwal (PROF )
08-06-2021 Thursday  [CXR Dr. Ankur porwal (SR)
08-07-2021 Friday Tv hiuopth Dr. B.P. verma (ASST)
08-10-2021 | Monday  |PF1 Dr. Ankur porwal (SR)
(18-11-2021 Tuesday  |ECG Dr. B.P verma (ASST)

(08-12-2021 | Wednesday [Case Presentation With Discussion. Dr. Abhishek Agarwal (PROF )

| 1382021 | Thursday [Case Presentation With Discussion.  |Dr. Ankur porwa re
[ 14782021 Friday _ |Case Presentation With Discussion.  |Dr. B.P. -
| _17/08/2021 Monday  |Case Presentation With Discussion.

Li&fﬂﬁﬂﬂﬂf | Tuesday  |Case Presentation With Discussion. |

| 20082021 |

Thursday

Case Presentation With Discussion,

[ 21082021

Friday

Ward leaving




